
Nordisk Mesterskap Veteran 2023

Alfhallen, 9.juli 

LUFTRIFLE

Navn Totalt

1 NOR 1 296.4 296.5 298.7 297.0 1188.6

LØVSETH Sofie B 100.5 101.9 98.6 99.6 400.6

SLØRDAHL Svein Gunnar 99.8 99.3 99.4 101.0 399.5

BAKKEN Knut 96.1 95.3 100.7 96.4 388.5

2 EST 295.0 299.1 292.4 298.8 1185.3

MASPANOV Andreas 98.9 102.6 100.2 102.3 404.0

MURU Ain 98.2 101.7 97.0 98.3 395.2

HUNT Andres 97.9 94.8 95.2 98.2 386.1

3 DEN 1 289.5 291.4 289.3 295.1 1165.3

KRISTENSEN Poul 99.7 100.2 99.6 100.2 399.7

LAMHAUGE Marianne 97.3 97.3 95.1 99.8 389.5

HANSEN Ib 92.5 93.9 94.6 95.1 376.1

4 NOR 2 294.3 284.4 283.5 293.6 1155.8

LUNDBY Hilde Stensrud 98.7 97.1 99.1 99.8 394.7

BERGE Elin Irene 100.3 98.5 95.6 99.4 393.8

LØMO Lars 95.3 88.8 88.8 94.4 367.3

5 DEN 2 280.6 284.9 293.7 285.3 1144.5

KLICH Carsten 98.6 97.7 97.5 98.1 391.9

LAMHAUGE Poul 92.7 93.3 99.9 94.8 380.7

DANIELSEN Finn 89.3 93.9 96.3 92.4 371.9

6 FIN 2 280.9 282.8 283.2 283.3 1130.2

KANGAS Marko 97.9 94.4 94.3 97.4 384.0

MARKKO Kirsti 94.7 92.9 95.0 98.1 380.7

COLLIN Sirkka-Liisa 88.3 95.5 93.9 87.8 365.5

7 FIN 1 279.8 277.8 283.7 286.2 1127.5

KOSKELA Sami 98.4 98.9 95.5 99.5 392.3

HOVILA Tero 92.6 87.0 97.5 92.2 369.3

MATTILA Mikko 88.8 91.9 90.7 94.5 365.9

Serie



Klasse V45 - 40 Skudd
1 MASPANOV Andreas EST  98.9 102.6 100.2 102.3 404.0

2 LØVSETH Sofie B NOR 100.5 101.9  98.6  99.6 400.6

3 NIVALA Sari FIN  99.5  93.6 103.1  99.3 395.5

4 BERGE Elin Irene NOR 100.3  98.5  95.6  99.4 393.8

5 KOSKELA Sami FIN  98.4  98.9  95.5  99.5 392.3

6 STORNES Robert Larsen NOR  97.4  97.3  96.5  98.6 389.8

7 HAUGLAND Lars NOR  99.7  95.6  98.6  95.6 389.5

8 RAMSING Lolo SWE  92.4  98.2 100.4  95.9 386.9

9 DØNHEIM Nina Johanne NOR  95.9  96.6  97.8  95.8 386.1

10 KANGAS Marko FIN  97.9  94.4  94.3  97.4 384.0

11 HELENIUS Ursula FIN  90.4  91.9  93.1  95.3 370.7

12 ANTONSEN Synnøve NOR  75.3  78.9  83.6  79.9 317.7

Klasse V55 - 40 Skudd
1 SAHLBRING Martin SWE 100.2 102.4 101.0  99.9 403.5

2 JOHANSSON AnnChristin SWE  99.6 100.4  98.9 101.0 399.9

3 KRISTENSEN Poul DEN  99.7 100.2  99.6 100.2 399.7

4 SLØRDAHL Svein Gunnar NOR  99.8  99.3  99.4 101.0 399.5

5 YLÄ-OUTINEN Tiina FIN 100.9  98.5  99.2  99.2 397.8

6 MARTINSEN Stein NOR  99.8 101.5 100.3  95.5 397.1

7 DAHLEN Harald NOR 100.3 103.2  97.2  94.7 395.4

8 LUNDBY Hilde Stensrud NOR  98.7  97.1  99.1  99.8 394.7

9 NORDHAGEN Frank NOR  97.9  97.7  98.9  99.0 393.5

10 NYFLØT Arne Morten NOR 102.2  97.3  97.3  96.7 393.5

11 KLICH Carsten DEN  98.6  97.7  97.5  98.1 391.9

12 HULDAL Kjartan NOR  94.7  97.9  98.4 100.4 391.4

13 LAMHAUGE Marianne DEN  97.3  97.3  95.1  99.8 389.5

14 ROLLAND Geir Magne NOR  98.8  96.3  96.5  95.1 386.7

15 HUNT Andres EST  97.9  94.8  95.2  98.2 386.1

16 HANSEN Allan DEN  98.2  97.5  94.2  94.9 384.8

17 MARKKO Kirsti FIN  94.7  92.9  95.0  98.1 380.7

18 LAMHAUGE Poul DEN  92.7  93.3  99.9  94.8 380.7

19 HANDEGARD Bjørn NOR  91.2  95.7  96.0  97.2 380.1

20 RØLI Bjørnulf NOR  90.5  94.6  97.6  96.9 379.6

21 RYTKÖNEN Kimmo FIN  93.8  92.4  96.1  94.9 377.2

22 FOSSBERG Rune NOR  94.7  96.9  92.4  92.1 376.1

23 ANDERSEN Trond NOR  92.6  94.8  96.7  91.6 375.7

24 MØLMSHAUG Tore NOR  91.4  95.1  90.0  99.1 375.6

25 HOVILA Tero FIN  92.6  87.0  97.5  92.2 369.3

26 BENGTSSON Stefan SWE  86.7  89.6  94.0  96.0 366.3

27 FOSSEN Rita Kristin NOR  90.2  90.0  89.5  95.4 365.1

28 JOHANSSON Per SWE  93.5  88.7  82.8  92.6 357.6

29 MARKKO Aarne FIN  85.0  89.1  85.6  96.7 356.4

30 ANTONSEN Svein Harald NOR  87.7  77.4  85.4  83.6 334.1



Klasse V65 - 40 Skudd
1 LYBEKK Johnny NOR 101.4  98.3  95.1 102.0 396.8

2 MURU Ain EST  98.2 101.7  97.0  98.3 395.2

3 VÄISÄNEN Eila FIN  99.3  94.0 100.1  98.7 392.1

4 BAKKEN Knut NOR  96.1  95.3 100.7  96.4 388.5

5 HANSEN Ib DEN  92.5  93.9  94.6  95.1 376.1

6 NYSTUEN Tor Jarle NOR  89.1  95.3  92.2  98.1 374.7

7 HAGEN Per NOR  92.5  95.3  90.9  93.2 371.9

8 DANIELSEN Finn DEN  89.3  93.9  96.3  92.4 371.9

9 JENSRUD Hans Kristian NOR  85.7  89.1  90.9  92.3 358.0

Klasse V70 - 40 Skudd
1 SOLBAKKEN Tor-Arne NOR  92.5  96.2  96.1  96.7 381.5

2 FRIBERG Ulf FIN  95.5  90.3  94.6  97.2 377.6

3 MATTILA Mikko FIN  88.8  91.9  90.7  94.5 365.9

4 SALILA Jukka  FIN  89.8  81.0  97.5  87.7 356.0

Klasse V75 - 40 Skudd
1 FREMSTAD Bjørn NOR  95.1  94.5  96.4  99.1 385.1

2 HANSEN Bjørn Egil NOR  95.2  86.2  96.2  97.8 375.4

3 LØMO Lars NOR  95.3  88.8  88.8  94.4 367.3

4 COLLIN Sirkka-Liisa FIN  88.3  95.5  93.9  87.8 365.5

5 YLITALO Väinö FIN  69.9  82.2  76.7  78.4 307.2

Klasse SH1 - 60 Skudd
1 DALEN Jørn NOR 104.3 103.6 105.4 105.1 105.2 105.0 628.6

2 HALVORSEN Christin NOR 102.1 104.2 103.2 104.8 105.7 104.8 624.8

Klasse SH2 - 60 Skudd
1 LØVHAUG Therese NOR 105.9 104.4 105.4 104.5 105.1 104.3 629.6


